Corndog Classic 5K - Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAVE DI V

Logan Ednonds M2024

Shane W son M2024

Justin Meek M2529

W 1iam MFadden M2529 2/ 24 19: 59
Justin Krenz M2529 3/ 24 20: 09
Aaron Cchoa MB539 1/ 28 20: 22
Dustin Roberson M044 1/ 26 20: 23
Wes Hol | ander M044 2/ 26 21:50
Zane Turner M115 1/11 21: 54
Nei | Strom M2529 4/ 24 21:55
Davi d Hyden M6054 1/ 14 22:14
Kevin Lenaster MB539 2/28 22:26
Ben Ml oy M3539 3/ 28 22:28
Kyl e Russell M2529 5/ 24 22:48
Matt Ferguson M024 3/13 23: 02
Harris Donnie M6054 2/ 14 23: 06
Al en Carney M3539 4/ 28 23:15
Dusty Weatherly M3539 5/ 28 23:18
Sam Sal ey M115 2/ 11 23:35
Lee Ragsdal e M2529 6/ 24 23: 42
Chri st opher Masopust M2529 7124 24: 04
Matt Ward M3539 6/ 28 24: 05
Edgar Borjas M912 1/ 20 24:08
G enn Ander son M5559 1/16 24:12
John Mazurk M2529 8/ 24 24:16
Tayl or Sal ey F2024 1/ 46 24: 22
Jeff Chapman 1044 3/ 26 24:29
Chris Whitekiller F4549 1/ 23 24:35
Jeff Grines M3034 1/ 32 24: 43
Crystal Roberts F2024 2/ 46 24: 50
St ephani e Jensen F2529 1/ 54 24:57
Grant Bl ack Mb559 2/ 16 25: 02
Robert Stuff M044 4/ 26 25:02
Ray Lattanzia MB569 1/2 25: 08
Kennet h Argo M3539 7128 25:21
Brandon All en M2529 9/ 24 25:23
Panel a Young F3539 1/ 65 25: 25
Al'len W kinson MB034 2/ 32 25:27
Donovan Cot ner M044 5/ 26 25:48
Damon Wite M4044 6/ 26 25:51
Dani el Mead M3034 3/32 25: 56
Scott Kussel son M2529 10/ 24 25:59
Jenny Bel ford F3539 2/ 65 26: 04
Billy Ledbetter M6559 3/ 16 26: 06
Dwi ght Turner Mp559 4/ 16 26:11
Andrew Aguirre M3034 5/ 32 26:12
Eric Bates M3034 4/ 32 26:12
Joe Avila M6064 1/8 26:12
Hayden Jackson ML619 1/8 26: 13
Dal t on Mooney ML619 2/8 26: 20
Tadd Pearish M3034 6/ 32 26: 21
Steven Sudduth M4044 7126 26: 29
Chris Cole M4044 8/ 26 26: 33
Jill Bates F3034 1/52 26: 44
Ty W seman ML619 3/8 26: 47
Deana Fortney F4549 2/ 23 26: 49
Nat han Shel | ady ML619 4/8 26:52
Tiffany Tran F0108 1/8 27: 00
Si egnund Br own M549 1/15 27:10
Addi son Weat herly F0912 1/ 14 27:13
Ericka Reed F3539 3/ 65 27:13
Eric Payne MB539 8/ 28 27: 22
Karen Neal F5054 1/ 29 27:32
Evel yn Shel ton F3539 4/ 65 27:33
Fel i pe Martinez M2529 11/ 24 27:36
Loui s Vogel e Mb6054 3/ 14 27: 40
Sar ah Pet erson F2024 4/ 46 27:40
Kal | ey Paul F2024 3/ 46 27:40
Kat hy Hoover F5054 2/ 29 27: 44
Jordan Wendl andt M115 3/11 27: 47
St ephani e Greenqui st F4044 1/ 54 27:48
Brian Beaven M5054 4/ 14 27:54
Ryan Quinnelly M2024 4/ 13 27:55
M chael Sherwi n M549 2/ 15 27:55
Garold MM I lian F4044 2/ 54 27:57
Meagan Buchanan F2529 2/ 54 27:57
Dani el Hender son M4549 3/15 28: 00
April Shroff F3034 2/52 28: 00
Hear| Boen MB569 212 28: 02
Tony Cal dron MA044 9/ 26 28:13
Andrew Si ssons 1044 10/ 26 28:14
Karen Sissons F5054 3/29 28:14
Megan Goodwi n FO115 1/13 28:15
Abra Col eman F2024 6/ 46 28:16
Sanmant ha G eenberg F2024 5/ 46 28: 16
Jesse Graham M2024 5/13 28:21
Mark Mazur k V6559 5/ 16 28:25
Mcal Carter F2529 3/54 28:32
Kirk Robertson M3034 7132 28:33
Mark Andrus M6064 2/8 28: 46
Alice Puckett F3539 5/ 65 28: 46
Chris Cachler MB034 8/ 32 28:48
Katie Brown F3539 6/ 65 28:56
Candace Spriggs F2529 4/ 54 29: 01
Brent W/ son M3034 9/ 32 29: 02
Pat sy Daneron F5559 1/ 22 29: 05
Lindsie Mtts F2024 71 46 29: 07
John G van MB034 10/ 32 29: 07
G etchen Mark F3539 7/ 65 29: 09
Jared Conway M2529 12/ 24 29:10
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Mel i ssa Reid
Russ Arnol d

Jon Cdom

Sean Kuehn

Chris Wheel er

Kel l'y Sherl

Col by Deeri nwat er
Rachel Wnore
Kyle Ary

Hillary Fry

John Parris
Avery Etchison
John Lanbert
Randal | Baker
Al'len Etchison
Larry Biddle
Bill Isaac
Barbara Coltrain
Ryan Nowl in
Sarmuel Ganawah
Jana Doyl e

Chuck Doyl e
Candi ce Brown
Unknown Runner
Jennifer Littlefield
Kira Reyes

Gace Col trane
Janmey Adans

Eva Ednonds
Justin Phillips
Jacob Col trane
Rebecca O ostio
Edward Van Matre
Tom Bot one

Paul a Buysse
Billy Wodruff
Eddy Bouj aoude
Randy Wagner

Joe Bortscheller
Cassy Russel |
Thomas Hough
Sherry MM I 1ian
Teresa McKei nney
Sydney Krehbie
Robi n Addi ngt on
John Morrison
Jordan Wod
Tonya Phillips
Scott Snaligo
Amanda Van Matre
Davi d Stanton
Chris Dalton
Kristi Hooper
Ashl ee Tayl or
Justin Renpe
Jenni fer Newman
McKensie G | bert
John G | bert

Bi || Darcey
divia Brock
Julie Argo

Kat herine Flint
Shel by Krehbi e
Pat McCracken
Tyl er Hoover
Mtchell Weida
Emily Snith
Casey Bol ton
Audra Kinbrel |
Ell en G aham
Davies Walter |11
Bill Ghere
Shawna Hoover
Brad Wlls

Janes Stover
Denny Fryz

Gage Coltrain
Kevin Law ey
Shannon Law ey
Tracy Littlefield
Ri cky Tayl or
Seth Marrujo
Birttany Newbolt
Amara Saucedo
Donna Thonpson
Maddi e Prox

Bl ake Harp

Sarah Al t endorf
Any Sl ade

Ri ck Wagner

Nei | Wagner
Tasha Rutl edge
Angel i ka Car penter
Tiffany Foster
Alison Helton
Kevin Sal ey
Jared Kinbrel
Jeff Peterson
Susie Mrford

M chael Goodman

F4044
F3034
F0115
F3539
F5054
V3034
M912
F2529
M2024
M6559
F4044
M7598
MA549
M6559
Mb054
F4044
M4549
F4549
F4044
F0912
F3034
M3539
MB034
F3034
M3034
F2024
M044
M3539
F4044
F3034
M3034
F3539
F1619
M4549
M4549
F0912
F3539
F2529
F4044
M4549
M115
M912
F2529
M3034
F2024
F2024
M4044
M3539
F4044
M3539
M6559
M6064
M2024
M3539
F3539
F4044
Mi549
M912
F2024
F2024
F4044
F0912
MB034
F2529
F3034
M6064
M2529
F2529
NOAGE
F3539
F3539
M6054
ML619
MA044
F3034
M6559
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NAVE DI V

Joseph Sonnenberg MB034

Amanda Ri ggs F3034

Josi e Cachler F3034

Kel Iy Hines F3539

Sherry Brown F4044

Debbi e Lybarger F3539

John W son MB539

Kirk Sefton M6054

Angel a W son F3539

Brenda Peterson F4044

Tracy Mtsdarfer F3539

Li sa G eason F2529

Pam Boone F5559

Tamy Pitts F4044

El i zabet h Bouj aoude F1619 2/ 12 34:21
Mar gi e Bouj aoude FA4549 4/ 23 34:21
Julie Spell man F3539 19/ 65 34:31
Li nda Boen F5559 3/22 34:32
Kaden O ark M912 6/ 20 34:36
Christi Shellady F4044 16/ 54 34:37
Ni chol as Shel | ady M115 5/11 34:37
Mel ani e Shoul ders F3539 20/ 65 34:37
Macy Shoul ders F0912 5/ 14 34:37
Kyl er O ark M912 7/ 20 34:37
Regi na Maddox F4044 17/ 54 34:38
Car son Seabol t M912 8/ 20 34:39
Beth Goodwi n F4044 18/ 54 34:39
Col I'in Seabol t M115 6/11 34: 40
Ri chard Rankin M4044 15/ 26 34: 41
Ron O ark Ma044 16/ 26 34: 47
Mar gar et Been F6064 1/7 34:48
dint Vallandi ngham MB539 17/ 28 34:51
Kel sey Arbogast F2529 13/ 54 34:51
Pang Yang F2024 13/ 46 34:54
Choua Mua F2024 14/ 46 34:54
Hal lie Harlan F0912 6/ 14 35:03
Tina Lindenau F3539 22/ 65 35: 07
Traci Fisher F3539 21/ 65 35: 07
Cheryl Bl ack F4549 5/ 23 35:08
Chel sea Shields F2024 15/ 46 35:11
Clarey Allen F2024 16/ 46 35:11
Lauren Guderi an F2024 17/ 46 35:12
Sarah Tayl or F2024 18/ 46 35:13
Anna Panni er F3539 23/ 65 35:14
Dustyn Caudl e M3034 21/ 32 35:15
Chandra Craig F3034 14/ 52 35:16
Larry Wite MB034 22/ 32 35: 20
Deon Bean M549 11/ 15 35:32
Erin Edgerton F1619 3/12 35: 39
Any Wi nery F2529 14/ 54 35: 44
Moya Bar noski F4044 19/ 54 35:47
Kat herine Wtcher F1619 4/ 12 35:54
M chael Shel ton M3034 23/32 35:59
Ladonna Tur ner F5054 6/29 36: 00
John M tsdarfer M044 17/ 26 36: 00
Bryce Mtsdarfer M912 9/ 20 36: 01
Tricia Mrel and F4549 6/ 23 36: 02
Karen Mahan F2529 15/ 54 36: 04
Kayl a Haverstick FO115 3/13 36: 06
Brittyn Brown F0115 5/ 13 36: 11
Kourtnee Ledbetter F0115 4/ 13 36:11
M chael Beyer MB539 18/ 28 36: 15
Hudson Beyer MD108 1/5 36: 15
Mel i ss Goodwi n F0912 7114 36: 19
Kendra Anderson F4044 20/ 54 36: 20
Cory Beyer F3539 24/ 65 36: 20
Laura Russel | F4044 21/ 54 36: 20
Kaitlyn Estes F1619 5/ 12 36: 21
Ki mberly Harrington F2024 19/ 46 36: 22
Sarah Berry F2529 17/ 54 36: 22
Anber O Brien F2529 16/ 54 36: 22
Ashl ey Lenmster F3539 25/ 65 36: 23
Rachael Livingston F5559 4/ 22 36: 24
Shannon Snel | F3539 26/ 65 36: 25
Shei l a Wat son F3539 27/ 65 36: 28
Mari ssa Onens M3034 24/ 32 36: 31
Ariana Corbett F2529 18/ 54 36: 33
Sydney Snith F3034 15/ 52 36: 34
Yengkou Vang F2024 20/ 46 36: 38
Jacki e Shepherd F5559 5/ 22 37: 05
Kenzi e Macklin F0912 8/ 14 37:10
Tommy Macklin M912 10/ 20 37:11
Angi e Sefton F4044 22/ 54 37:13
Shei | a Edgerton F4549 7123 37:15
Patrick Black M2024 8/13 37:27
Any Fry F2024 21/ 46 37:28
Justina Carter F0115 6/ 13 37:28
Tom Robi nson M6559 10/ 16 37:29
Liz Wite F2529 19/ 54 37:41
Zada Leron F0115 7113 37:45
Christie Good FA4549 8/23 37: 47
Jodee Harp F2529 20/ 54 37:47
Billy Holler M6559 11/ 16 37:49
dint Holler M6054 8/ 14 37:49
Gabe W | ki nson M912 11/ 20 37:52
Carrie WIkinson F3539 28/ 65 37:52
Jeff Reid Mi549 12/ 15 38: 03
Jackson Reid MD108 2/5 38: 04
Venessa Gourd F4044 23/ 54 38: 04
Tj Tead M3034 25/32 38:07
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NAVE DI V

Christina Hutton F3034

Mar al yn Messer F2024

Erika Hester F3034

Keith Hester M3539

Heat her McConney F2529

Mari ssa Onens F3034

Patrick Pannier M108

Pat Panni er M6054

Randy Henderson M3539

Casey Headrick F2529

Al ysha Baggett F2529

Crystal Cee F3034

El i zabeth McC urg F2024 23/ 46 38:47
Mel ani e Scavone F3539 29/ 65 38:52
Jerri Robertson F2529 24/ 54 38:55
Holly Strait F2024 24/ 46 38:57
Emily Huth F3034 20/ 52 38:59
Eli zabeth Overturf F2024 25/ 46 38:59
Booner Devine MB539 21/ 28 39: 01
Wi tney Cates F2024 26/ 46 39: 02
Kyl e Cates M2529 17/ 24 39:02
Bai | ey Wendl andt M115 7111 39: 02
Kristi WIlians F3539 30/ 65 39: 02
Ki m Devi ne F3539 31/ 65 39: 03
Bopha Ganbi | | F3034 21/ 52 39: 21
Lyndsey Brown F1619 6/ 12 39: 24
Der ek Brown M044 18/ 26 39: 24
Julie Seabolt F3539 32/ 65 39: 25
Ryan Seabol t M912 12/ 20 39: 25
Joy Baker F3034 22/ 52 39: 27
Shannon M|l er F2529 25/ 54 39:41
Mar | ey Bobsein F2529 26/ 54 39:41
Aiyana Ferry F0115 8/13 39:41
David Ri ggs M4044 19/ 26 39:42
Monica Allen F2529 27/ 54 39:43
Torri Russell F1619 7112 39:51
Maggi e Hegenbart F2024 271 46 39: 51
Chris Gentry M2529 18/ 24 39: 59
Nat asha G | berg F3034 24/ 52 39:59
Ora Owens F3034 23/52 39:59
Loni Pearish F3034 25/ 52 40: 03
Becky Schni dt F4549 9/ 23 40: 05
Cat hy Kegl ey F3539 33/ 65 40: 16
Terry Robertson F5054 7129 40: 19
Chrissy W/ bourn F3034 26/ 52 40: 21
Jenni fer \Weida F4549 11/ 23 40: 22
Lynna Tal | ey F4549 10/ 23 40: 22
Karen Hudson FA549 12/ 23 40: 26
Jam Robi nson F3539 34/ 65 40: 31
St ephani e Garri nger F3034 27/ 52 40: 32
Kristie Canpbel | F3539 35/ 65 40: 35
Kel ly Potter F3539 36/ 65 40: 39
Karen Risley F3034 28/ 52 40: 47
Dana Looper F3539 37/ 65 40: 47
I mel da Gal vez F3034 29/ 52 40: 48
Thomas Avendano M2529 19/ 24 40: 49
St ephani e Coad F2529 28/ 54 40: 56
Sheila Gay F4044 24/ 54 40: 57
Eli Stuff M115 8/11 41: 07
Canyon Mbore ML619 718 41: 07
Krista Roberts F2529 29/ 54 41: 07
Debbi e Hughes F5559 6/ 22 41:18
Lisa Wlley F3034 30/ 52 41:23
Cindy Evans F5559 7122 41: 32
Cai den Hender son M912 13/ 20 41:33
M chel l e Moore F4044 25/ 54 41:33
Bridget Shavers F3539 38/ 65 41: 34
Terri Mlle F5054 8/ 29 41: 39
Mary Fryz F6064 217 41:39
Karla H ckman F3034 31/52 41: 40
Bill Hi cknan M3539 22/ 28 41: 41
Tanya Col trane F3539 39/ 65 41: 52
Megan Col trane F0108 3/8 41: 52
El l en Agronis F6569 1/1 42: 10
Landon Snot hers M3539 23/ 28 42:11
Chandl er Mont gonery M912 14/ 20 42:12
Deni se Stevens F4549 13/ 23 42:14
Ji m Hughes M6559 12/ 16 42: 17
Becky WIlians F4044 26/ 54 42: 24
Mel i nda Guebert F2024 28/ 46 42: 43
Kyl e Guebert M2024 9/13 42: 46
Kristy Krenz F2024 29/ 46 42:59
Tia Cark F2529 30/ 54 42:59
Jacob Kingsbury M912 15/ 20 43: 00
Kellye Giffith F4549 14/ 23 43: 04
Brian Auten M2024 10/ 13 43:15
Tayl or Weérthen F2024 30/ 46 43: 15
Erin Hol der F2529 31/54 43:37
Crystal Ghere F3034 32/ 52 43: 37
Crystal Richardson F2024 31/ 46 43: 42
Trudy Tayl or F4044 27/ 54 43: 50
Ryan Hann M3539 24/ 28 44: 14
Brenda Townsend F4044 28/ 54 44: 14
Sonya Wendl andt F3539 40/ 65 44:18
Scott Wendl andt F4044 29/ 54 44:18
Jenni fer Haught F3034 33/ 52 44: 21
Rachel Morris F3034 34/ 52 44: 29
Tonya d ocker F4044 30/ 54 44: 32
Sondra Wi tt F5559 8/ 22 44:33
John Cooper w1044 20/ 26 44: 33
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NAVE DI V

Di xi e Hurd F5559 :
Shel ton Atwel | MB064 718 44: 40
Ron Upt on Mb054 10/ 14 44: 44
Julie Taylor F3034 35/ 52 44:51
Nancy Harj o- Wat son F4044 31/ 54 44:52
Raye Friedenan F3034 36/ 52 44: 54
Kristen Nozer F2529 32/ 54 44: 55
Eric Mller Mb054 11/ 14 44: 59
Carrie Johnson F4549 15/ 23 44: 59
Sherry McCoy F4549 16/ 23 45: 00
Shonna Corl ey F3539 41/ 65 45: 02
Car ol i ne Kai ser F0912 9/ 14 45: 05
Stacy Kai ser F4044 32/ 54 45: 05
Christina Kauffman F4044 33/ 54 45: 06
G ara Patuto F0115 9/13 45: 06
Lauren Wagner F4044 34/ 54 45: 08
Mel i ssa Brown F3539 42/ 65 45:11
Daneshu Lusk F4044 35/ 54 45: 15
Sarah Morris F2529 33/ 54 45: 21
Reni e Doherty F4044 36/ 54 45: 28
divia Langley F3539 43/ 65 45:31
El i sabeth Hess F2024 32/ 46 45:31
Kanmi G een F3034 37/52 45:32
M chel l e Lening F2529 34/ 54 45: 32
Tani Fuson F3539 44/ 65 45: 39
Tayl or Graham F2529 35/ 54 45: 51
Jessie Howel | F2529 36/ 54 45:51
Cory Foster M2529 20/ 24 45: 55
Joan Barrett F5559 10/ 22 46: 01
Mark W son M5054 12/ 14 46: 03
Kat heri ne Newt on F0108 4/8 46: 08
Aaron Newt on MB034 26/ 32 46: 08
Ti m O Conner MB034 27/ 32 46: 14
Candi ce Sheffield F3034 39/52 46: 16
Sara Carpenter F3034 38/ 52 46: 16
G en Alan Rickenbach M2529 21/ 24 46:18
Shel by Cates F2529 37/ 54 46: 22
Jason Marrujo MA044 21/ 26 46: 29
Jenni fer Haverstick F3539 45/ 65 46: 41
Kristi O abo F5054 9/ 29 46:51
Gary C abo M6559 13/ 16 46: 52
Charlotte Jackson F6064 3/7 46: 59
Wendy Van Matre F5559 11/ 22 46: 59
Isaac Smth MD108 4/5 47: 06
Cynthia Snmith F3034 40/ 52 47: 07
Lori Brister F3539 46/ 65 47:08
Joy Roberts F4044 37/ 54 47: 08
Jam Steiner F2529 38/ 54 47: 09
Darrel |l Steiner MB034 28/ 32 47: 09
Shana Pender gr ass F4549 17/ 23 47: 11
Li sa Adams F5054 10/ 29 47:12
Unknown Runner NOAGE 3/4 47:15
Kel I'y Atkinson F3539 47/ 65 47:16
Mark St okes M549 13/ 15 47:25
Vi di sha Raj newt on F3034 41/ 52 47: 29
St ephani  Bar ger F3539 48/ 65 47: 29
Bonne Brown F3034 42/ 52 47: 29
Robert Barger w1044 22/ 26 47: 29
Bi Il Johnson M3034 29/32 47:52
Tara Courtney F1619 8/ 12 47: 58
Aivia Wlley F0108 5/8 47: 59
Roger Wl ey MB034 30/ 32 47: 59
M chel e Weaver F3539 49/ 65 48: 02
Susan G ace F5559 12/ 22 48: 07
Beth Astor F4044 38/ 54 48:21
Nancy MWherter F5559 13/ 22 48: 21
Ril ey Astor M115 9/11 48: 22
Terry Schwacke F7598 1/1 48: 22
Tina Col e F4044 39/ 54 48: 23
Casey Col e M3539 25/ 28 48: 24
Karl a Absher F3539 50/ 65 48: 39
Madi son Roberts F0108 6/8 48: 49
Ti nk Roberts F3539 51/ 65 48: 49
Ml es Tayl or MB539 26/ 28 48: 51
Sarah Hayden F2529 39/54 49: 03
Terry Carner F5054 11/ 29 49: 12
El yse Denpsey F2529 40/ 54 49: 26
Chad Denpsey M2529 22/ 24 49: 26
El | en Mader F5054 13/ 29 49: 29
Debbi Schwacke F5054 12/ 29 49: 29
Bonni e Arnoul d F5054 14/ 29 49: 30
Ki m Upt on F4044 40/ 54 49:31
Andrea MCul | ough F3539 52/ 65 49: 39
Erin Dobri nski F3539 53/ 65 49: 41
Jereny Gash M2024 11/13 49: 43
Adhl ey Gates F2024 33/ 46 49: 44
Lauren Hol mes F1619 9/12 50: 06
Tanmara Conner F3539 54/ 65 50: 09
Dana Conner F4044 41/ 54 50: 09
Ashley W1 son F2529 41/ 54 50: 13
Ashl ey wal ker F1619 10/ 12 50: 29
Chandl er Shel | F2024 34/ 46 50: 30
Dor ot hy Livi ngston F5054 15/ 29 50: 32
Car ol yn Dobri nski F6064 417 50: 32
Tiffanie Riggs F4044 42/ 54 50: 36
Brad Baunan M2024 12/ 13 50: 36
Rebecca Riggs F0912 10/ 14 50: 37
Kal vin Peterson M2024 13/13 50: 37
Rebecca Gage F3034 43/ 52 50: 52
Dinah Hill F2529 42/ 54 50: 52
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NAVE DI V

Daphne Sal ter F0912 :
Frank Benavides |11 MB034 31/ 32 50: 53
Angel a Hi geons F2529 43/ 54 51: 07
Sandra Harl an F4044 44/ 54 51:10
Kel | i e Robi nson F4044 43/ 54 51: 10
Shawna Wegner F3539 55/ 65 51: 10
Jenni fer Nowak F2529 44/ 54 51:11
Becky Rogers F5054 16/ 29 51: 27
John Evans MB064 8/8 51:27
Kat hryn Childs F6064 5/7 52: 03
Sascha Bi of reeze F2529 45/ 54 52:13
Sierra Wllard F2529 46/ 54 52:27
Ki nberly Watkins F3539 56/ 65 52: 30
T.C. Van Matre Mb559 14/ 16 52: 31
Addi e Young F0912 13/ 14 52: 50
Al'ly Robi nson F0912 12/ 14 52: 50
Jessi ca Tennant F3034 44/ 52 52: 50
Sara Hardy F3034 45/ 52 52: 55
Sheryl Deerinwater F3539 57/ 65 52: 55
Brad Hardy M3539 27/ 28 52: 55
Shanna Adnire F4044 45/ 54 52:55
Lexxi s Powers-Duncan F1619 11/12 52: 56
Anber Stem F1619 12/12 52: 56
Anna Hubbar d F2529 47/ 54 53: 06
Max W\aggi e ML619 8/8 53: 25
Jodi Kel ton F3539 58/ 65 53: 25
Gage Robi nson M912 16/ 20 53: 26
Davi d King M115 10/ 11 53: 26
Ni kki Cotton F2024 35/ 46 53: 29
Sharon d ark F5054 17/ 29 53:29
Mary M ler F5054 18/ 29 53: 29
Carl ae Duffield F5559 14/ 22 53:31
Joni Greenhaw F3034 46/ 52 53:31
Carrie Satterfield F3539 59/ 65 53: 39
Jean Cox F5559 15/ 22 53: 39
Dor ot hy Davenport F4044 46/ 54 53:43
Angi e Sal anat F4044 47/ 54 53: 44
Tamy Ml ler F5054 19/ 29 53: 45
Shayl a Reed F2024 36/ 46 53:51
Ji my Wat son M912 17/ 20 53:53
Bill Watson M4549 14/ 15 53: 55
Cheryl Buntt F6064 6/7 53:57
Kel I'i Chanplin F3034 47/ 52 53: 57
Sharon Price F5559 16/ 22 53:58
MacKenzye MacK F0115 10/ 13 53:59
Judy Reed F4549 18/ 23 54: 00
Janette Robino F5559 17/ 22 54: 00
Rocky Rogers M559 15/ 16 54: 39
Kat hy Rogers F5559 18/ 22 54: 41
Aurora Sanchez F4549 19/ 23 54: 41
Scott Thonpson MD108 5/5 54: 42
Madel yne Jones F2024 37/ 46 54: 43
Keli Correa F3034 48/ 52 54: 43
Tracy Fuson F4044 48/ 54 54: 43
Joey Jones F5054 20/ 29 54: 45
Cynt hia Sinon F5054 21/ 29 54: 54
Ashl ey Boateng F2529 48/ 54 54: 55
Joan Denney F5559 19/ 22 54: 57
Susan Strei ght F5559 20/ 22 55:12
Abbey Reynol ds F2024 41/ 46 55:14
Catie Schmid F2024 39/ 46 55:14
Dana St uf f F4549 20/ 23 55: 14
Megan Kirby F2024 40/ 46 55:14
Kaitlyn Jackson F2024 38/ 46 55: 14
Brittany Perryman F2024 42/ 46 55: 39
Erin Barajas F2529 49/ 54 55: 39
Laura dick F4044 49/ 54 55: 41
Debbi e Rodgers F5054 22/ 29 55:43
Jani e Meyer F2529 50/ 54 55: 43
Kat herine Hol | owel | F4044 50/ 54 56: 32
Becky Lott F3539 60/ 65 56: 32
Regan Killian F4044 51/ 54 56: 35
Autum Nunn F3034 49/ 52 56: 35
Hol I'y Cook F2529 51/ 54 56: 35
Sandy Qui nl am F6064 7 57:05
Brenda Morgan F5054 23/ 29 57: 09
Joel | a Tayl or F4044 52/ 54 57: 09
Tiffany Stephens F0912 14/ 14 57: 48
Lauren Stephens F0115 11/13 57: 50
Li sa Parker F4549 21/ 23 58: 22
Ron Col lins Mi044 23/ 26 58:34
Jennifer Collins F3539 61/ 65 58: 42
Shel | King F5054 24/ 29 58: 50
Par ker Col lins M912 19/ 20 59: 14
Bailey Collins M912 18/ 20 59: 14
Mat t hew Jones M115 11/11 59: 15
Christel Jones 1044 24/ 26 59: 23
Rondal yn Reynol ds F5054 25/ 29 1: 00: 49
Franki e Tayl or F0108 718 1:01: 01
Dustin Hoefling M3034 32/32 1:01: 16
Vi vian Tayl or F5559 21/ 22 1:01: 17
Rachel Hoefling F3034 50/ 52 1:01: 17
Krysti Cossairt F2529 52/ 54 1:01: 40
Tasha Courtney F2024 43/ 46 1:01: 41
Kat hy Court ney F5054 26/ 29 1:01: 41
Bel i nda Wal ker F5054 27/ 29 1:01: 46
Leah Cotton F2529 53/ 54 1:01: 46
M ke Johnson M044 25/ 26 1:01: 47
Morgan Harl an F0115 12/ 13 1:02: 02
Adi son Ham F0115 13/13 1:02: 02
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John Kuykendal |
Bobby Speir

Kay Speir

Justin Trujillo
Channi ng Wendt
Cheri nda Wendt
Gary Spriggs
Debbi Spriggs

M ke Adney

Ti nber Waggi e
Canci ce Kuydendal |
Teresa Spriggs
Ver non Hanpton
Sar ah Hanpt on
Laura Evans

Chri styrae Looney
Ashl ey Di Noia
Laura Brunson
Tonya Trujillo
Macari a Dodd
Sandra Del amar
Deni se Dossi ng

Jd Ruddl e
Theresa Col e
Belia Battenfield
Heat her Waggi e
Dana Young

ERrRRRRRRERRERRRRRERRRRRERRRRRR

TI ME

: 09
130
132
142
154
: 56
158
: 59
101
108
109
110
108
108
130
139
153
121
122
124
125
125
118
.54
: 55
137
137
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